Rob Pct

British & Irish 44.80%
Robs British Towns and Map
Robs Irish Towns and Map
French & German 20.60%
Robs German Towns and Map
Robs Swiss Towns and Map
Scandinavian 4.20%
Broadly NW Europe 29.00%
Ashkenazi Jewish 0.20%
Broadly European 0.30%
Broadly Weastern Asia and North African 0.80%
Unassigned 0.10%
Casey Pct
French & German 44.70%
Caseys German Towns and Map
Caseys Swiss Towns and Map
British & Irish 31.40%
Caseys British Towns and Map
Caseys Irish Towns and Map
Scandinavian 2.40%
Broadly NW Europe 17.40%
Broadly Southern Europe 1.70%
Eastern European 0.70%
Broadly European 1.20%
Broadly Weastern Asia and North African  0.40%
Unassigned 0.10%
Patty Pct
British & Irish 52.90%
Pattys British Towns and Map
Pattys Irish Towns and Map
French & German 21.00%
Pattys German Towns and Map
Scandinavian 4.30%
Broadly Northwestern European 18.00%
Eastern European 0.60%
Southern European 0.50%
Broadly European 1.50%
West African 0.50%
Trace Ancestry
Broadly Chinese & Southeast Asian 0.30%
Broadly Sub-Saharan African 0.10%
Broadly West African 0.10%
Nigerian 0.10%
Unassigned 0.10%

Dara
French & German
Daras German Towns and Map
British & Irish
Daras British Towns and Map
Daras Irish Towns and Map
Scandinavian
Broadly NW Europe
Broadly Southern Europe
Eastern European
Broadly European
Northern West Asian
Trace Ancestry
Unassigned

Corinne
French & German
Corinnes German Towns and Map
British & Irish
Corinnes British Towns and Map
Corinnes Irish Towns and Map
Scandinavian
Broadly NW Europe
Eastern European
Southern Europe
Ashkenazi Jewish
Broadly European
Unassigned

Andi
British & Irish
Andis British Towns and Map
Andis Irish Towns and Map
French & German
Andis German Towns and Map
Scandinavian
Broadly Northwestern European
Broadly Southern European
Spanish & Portuguese
Eastern European
Broadly European
Western Asian and North African
Trace Ancestry
Broadly Chinese & Southeast Asial
Broadly Sub-Saharan African
Broadly West African
Nigerian
Unassigned

Pct
35.90%

31.70%

1.90%
25.40%
2.00%
0.80%
1.20%
0.60%
0.20%
0.30%

Pct
43.10%

40.20%

2.90%
12.70%
0.20%
0.20%
0.10%
0.50%
0.10%

Pct
51.60%

17.50%

4.30%
18.90%
2.00%
0.90%
0.80%
2.40%
0.70%

0.30%
0.20%
0.10%
0.10%
0.20%


http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/RobsBritishSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/DarasGermanSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/RobsIrishSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/DarasUKSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/RobsGermanSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/DarasIrishSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/RobsSwissSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/CaseysGermanSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/CorinnesGermanSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/CaseysSwissSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/CorinnesUKSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/CaseysUKSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/CorinnesIrishSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/CaseysIrishSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/PattysUKSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/AndiUK.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/PattysIrishSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/AndiIrish.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/PattysGermanSnip.JPG
http://www.robanddara.com/DNAResults/DrillDownDetails/AndiGerman.JPG

