Rob	Pct	Dara	Pct
British & Irish	44.80%	French & German	35.90%
Robs British Towns and Map		Daras German Towns and Map	
Robs Irish Towns and Map		British & Irish	31.70%
French & German	20.60%	Daras British Towns and Map	
Robs German Towns and Map		Daras Irish Towns and Map	
Robs Swiss Towns and Map		Scandinavian	1.90%
Scandinavian	4.20%	Broadly NW Europe	25.40%
Broadly NW Europe	29.00%	Broadly Southern Europe	2.00%
Ashkenazi Jewish	0.20%	Eastern European	0.80%
Broadly European	0.30%	Broadly European	1.20%
Broadly Weastern Asia and North African	0.80%	Northern West Asian	0.60%
Unassigned	0.10%	Trace Ancestry	0.20%
		Unassigned	0.30%

Casey	Pct	Corinne	Pct
French & German	44.70%	French & German	43.10%
Caseys German Towns and Map		Corinnes German Towns and Map	
Caseys Swiss Towns and Map		British & Irish	40.20%
British & Irish	31.40%	Corinnes British Towns and Map	
Caseys British Towns and Map		Corinnes Irish Towns and Map	
Caseys Irish Towns and Map		Scandinavian	2.90%
Scandinavian	2.40%	Broadly NW Europe	12.70%
Broadly NW Europe	17.40%	Eastern European	0.20%
Broadly Southern Europe	1.70%	Southern Europe	0.20%
Eastern European	0.70%	Ashkenazi Jewish	0.10%
Broadly European	1.20%	Broadly European	0.50%
Broadly Weastern Asia and North African	0.40%	Unassigned	0.10%
Unassigned	0.10%		

Patty	Pct	Andi	Pct
British & Irish	52.90%	British & Irish	51.60%
Pattys British Towns and Map		Andis British Towns and Map	
Pattys Irish Towns and Map		Andis Irish Towns and Map	
French & German	21.00%	French & German	17.50%
Pattys German Towns and Map		Andis German Towns and Map	
Scandinavian	4.30%	Scandinavian	4.30%
Broadly Northwestern European	18.00%	Broadly Northwestern European	18.90%
Eastern European	0.60%	Broadly Southern European	2.00%
Southern European	0.50%	Spanish & Portuguese	0.90%
Broadly European	1.50%	Eastern European	0.80%
West African	0.50%	Broadly European	2.40%
Trace Ancestry		Western Asian and North African	0.70%
Broadly Chinese & Southeast Asian	0.30%	Trace Ancestry	
Broadly Sub-Saharan African	0.10%	Broadly Chinese & Southeast Asia	ı 0.30%
Broadly West African	0.10%	Broadly Sub-Saharan African	0.20%
Nigerian	0.10%	Broadly West African	0.10%
Unassigned	0.10%	Nigerian	0.10%
		Unassigned	0.20%